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 Management & Staff   

Name  Title  E-Mail  Extension 

John M. Krepp  Manager  John.Krepp@faa.gov  200  

Thomas W. Mineo  Assistant Manager  Tom.Mineo@faa.gov  201  
 

Cabrera, Robert  
Supervisory Principal Avionics 
Inspector, Jet Blue  Robert.Cabrera@faa.gov  229  

DiPalmo, Joseph C.  
Supervisory Principal Maintenance 
Inspector, JetBlue  Joseph.Dipalmo@faa.gov  271  

O'Donnell, Kevin J.  
Supervisory Principal Operations 
Inspector, JetBlue  Kevin.O'Donnell@faa.gov  231  

Sanford, Raymond J.  Supervisor - Unit D  Raymond.J.Sanford@faa.gov  277  
 

Ryan, Eileen F  Administrative Officer  Eileen.Ryan@faa.gov  204  
Ostaszewski, Eileen E.  Secretary  Eileen.Ostaszewski@faa.gov  260  

 
Kessaris, Theodora K.  DEPM/Regional Dispatch Resource  Theodora.Kessaris@faa.gov  236  
 
 Aviation Safety Assistants  
Name  Title  E-Mail  Extension 

Chen, Grace  
Aviation Clerk - Atlas Air, Inc,Polar Air 
Cargo  Grace.Chen@faa.gov  221  

Lynch, Maureen P.  
Aviation Safety Assistant - North 
American Airlines  Maureen.P.Lynch@faa.gov  261  

Yurus, Priscilla  Aviation Safety Assistant - JetBlue  Priscilla.Yurus@faa.gov  222  
 
 Unit D  
Name  Title  E-Mail  Extension 

Bulzomi, Michael V.  
Principal Avionics Inspector- Atlas Air 
Inc, Polar Air Cargo,  Mike.Bulzomi@faa.gov  235  

Burns, Richard G.  
Principal Operations Inspector - Polar 
Air Cargo  Rich.Burns@faa.gov  247  

Grant, Kathryn A.  Cabin Safety Inspector  Kathryn.Grant@faa.gov  230  

Lithgow, David P.  Aircrew Program Manager- Atlas Air Inc. David.Lithgow@faa.gov  246  

Miglionico, John  
Principal Maintenance Inspector -North 
American Airlines  John.Miglionico@faa.gov  267  

Mount, Arthur J.  
Principal Operations Inspector -North 
American Airlines  Arthur.Mount@faa.gov  227  

Scarfeo, Dennis  
Assistant Principal Maintenance 
Inspector Atlas Air, Inc, Polar Air Cargo  Dennis.Scarfeo@faa.gov  262  

Shataka, Stephen  
Principal Maintenance Inspector Atlas 
Air, Inc. Polar Air Cargo  Stephen.Shataka@faa.gov  268  

Siegel, Harvey  
Assistant Principal Operations Inspector 
-Atlas Air, Inc.  Harvey.Siegel@faa.gov  249  
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Smoczkiewicz, Zygmunt  
Principal Avionics Inspector North 
American Airlines  Zygmunt.Smoczkiewicz@faa.gov  257  

Taylor, Allen L.  
Assistant Principal Operations Inspector 
-Atlas Air, Inc., Polar Air Cargo  Allen.Taylor@faa.gov  241  

Torns, Michael C.  
Assistant Principal Maintenance 
Inspector Atlas Air, Inc, Polar Air Cargo  Michael.Torns@faa.gov  244  

 
 JetBlue Unit  
Name  Title  E-Mail  Extension 

Cartelli, Michael R.  
Partial Program Manager Powerplant 
(ERJ190/A320)  Michael.Cartelli@faa.gov  248  

Chan, Tsz Cheong  
Partial Program Manager Maintenance 
(ERJ-190)  Tsz.Chan@faa.gov  233  

Charny, John  Dispatch  John.Charny@faa.gov  269  
Coulter, Garry H.  AirCrew Program Manager (A320)  Garry.Coulter@faa.gov  239  

Curtin, John O.  
Assistant Principal Operations 
Inspector-ASAP  John.Curtin@faa.gov  252  

Daniel, Ricky L.  Assistant Principal Operations Inspector Ricky.L.Daniel@faa.gov  245  

DeJesus, Mario  
Assistant Principal Maintenance 
Inspector  Mario.DeJesus@faa.gov  275  

Eng, Richard  
Partial Program Manager Avionics 
(A320)  Richard.Eng@faa.gov  232  

Jaffe, Robert L.  Aircrew Program Manager (ERJ-190)  Robert.L.Jaffe@faa.gov  228  

Limpitlaw, Bruce R.  Assistant Principal Operations Inspector Bruce.Limpitlaw@faa.gov  237  

Monaco, John J.  
Partial Program Manager Avionics 
(ERJ190)  John.J.Monaco@faa.gov  226  

Pieraccini, John  Assistant Principal Avionics Inspector  John.Pieraccini@faa.gov  256  
Pitts, Brenda  Cabin Safety Inspector  Brenda.Pitts@faa.gov  238  

Russo, John  
Partial Program Manager - Maintenance 
(A320)  John.Russo@faa.gov  223  

 

 Geographic Unit 
Name  Title  E-Mail  Extension 

Acquaro, Peter  
Aviation Safety Inspector-Operations 
ATOS  Peter.Acquaro@faa.gov  255  

Elliott, Jesse R  
Aviation Safety Inspector-Operations 
ATOS  Jesse.Elliott@faa.gov  240  

Emma, James J  
Aviation Safety Inspector-Operations 
ATOS  James.Emma@faa.gov  270  

Grand, Arthur I.  
Aviation Safety Inspector- Avionics, 
ATOS  Arthur.Grand@faa.gov  265  

Harper, Thomas D.  
Aviation Safety Inspector- Avionics, 
ATOS  Thomas.Harper@faa.gov  276  

Hiltz, Craig  
Aviation Safety Inspector- Avionics, 
ATOS  Craig.Hiltz@faa.gov  244  

Jazwinski, Paul  Aviation Safety Technician  Paul.Jazwinski@faa.gov  225  

O'Connor, Michael  
Aviation Safety Inspector- Avionics, 
ATOS  Michael.P.O'Connor@faa.gov  272  

Petry, Dennis  
Aviation Safety Inspector- Avionics, 
ATOS  Dennis.Petry@faa.gov  259  
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Salomon, Joel L  
Aviation Safety Inspector-Maintenance 
ATOS  Joel.Salomon@faa.gov  266  

Shaughnessy, Gerard  
Aviation Safety Inspector-Maintenance 
ATOS  Gerard.Shaughnessy@faa.gov  254  

Smith, Peter  
Aviation Safety Inspector- Operations 
ATOS  Peter.B.Smith@faa.gov  251  

Tepper, Mark A.  
Aviation Safety Inspector-Maintenance 
ATOS  Mark.Tepper@faa.gov  263  

Walko, Joseph  
Aviation Safety Inspector-Maintenance 
ATOS  Joseph.Walko@faa.gov  243  

Zimmerer, Harald  
Aviation Safety Inspector-Maintenance 
ATOS  Harald.Zimmerer@faa.gov  250  

 
 Remotely Sited Inspectors   

Name  Title  E-Mail  Extension 
Briscuso, Vincent  OPS/GEO ATOS(Remote-TEB)  Vincent.Briscuso@faa.gov   
Dothard, Raymond  OPS/GEO ATOS (Remote-PHL)  Raymond.Dothard@faa.gov   
 

 LAN 
Name  Title  E-Mail  Extension 
GINNY LOCOCO  LAN ADMINISTRATOR  GINNY.LOCOCO@FAA.GOV  253 
ANTHONY T. D'ANGELO  COMPUTER SPECIALIST  ANTHONY.D'ANGELO@FAA.GOV  264 
 


